ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 : Chamois du 13/04/2013 & 11h30

Edité le 22/11/2024 a 03h34

Ouvreur
CALVEZ ALAIN

6.00 32.39

30.55

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

35.74

41.24

47.35

53.46

54.99

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|BAILLY STANISLAS M| 1981 MA1 34.10 9.30 Or 13.15
2|VERNY THIAGO M| 1999 BEN 40.14 25.11 Vermeil 28.96
3|HUGARD JEAN M| 1999 BEN 40.38 25.74 Vermeil 29.59
4(VAN RIJCKEVORSEL CEDRIC M| 1999 BEN 42.39 31.00 Argent 34.85
5|HUGARD PIERRE M| 2003 POU 45.41 38.91 Argent 42.76
6| RAETH MANON F| 2002 POU 45.74 39.78 Argent 43.63
7|VALLAT FANTINE F| 2000 BEN 47.06 43.23 Argent 47.08
8 |LEISTNER ADAM M| 2000 BEN 51.79 55.62 Bronze 59.47
9|HOOPER LUCK M| 2002 POU 53.04 58.89 Bronze 62.74

10 |LEISTER JUAN M| 2004 POU 56.45 67.82 71.67
11| GALIENNE ELLIOTT M| 2004 POU 1:16.26| 119.70 123.55

MONDON CLARISSE F| 1998 MIN ABD

FAVRE BENOIT M| 1993 JUN ABD

RAETH MATEO M| 1999 BEN ABD

CHEVALLIER MARIE F| 1996 | CAD ABS

BARAT MANON F| 1998 MIN ABS

MONDON CHLOE F| 2001 POU ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

